
Health & Wellness Japan(Tokyo Japan)
18th　Seafood Show Osaka(Osaka Japan)
CHINA FOOD & DRINK FAIR(Chengdu China)
Taipei Int'l Bakery Show(Taipei Taiwan)
Care TEX Tokyo(Tokyo Japan)
Foodtech Packtech(City of Oakland, New Zealand) 
CHINA NUTS & ROASTED SEEDS INDUSTRY EXHIBITION(Hefei,China)
Professional Foodservice,Industry & Creation(Fukuoka, Japan)
National Restaurant Association (Chicago,USA)
FOOMA(Aichi,Japan)
Propak Cape(Capetown,Republic of South Africa)
EXPO PACK Mexico(Santa Fe,Mexico)
Propak Asia(Bangkok,Thailand)
Pizza Expo(Las Vegas,USA)
ProPak China(Shanghai,China)
Taipei Pack(Taipei,Taiwan)
Foodex (Birmingham,UK)
23rd International Seafood Show(Tokyo,Japan)
Seafood Expo(Boston,USA)
SEOUL FOOD 2021(Seoul, South Korea)
PackEx India(New Delhi,India)
PPMA(Birmingham,UK)
Care TEX Osaka(Osaka,Japan)
Gulfood Manufacturing(Dubai,UAE)
HOSPEX JAPAN2021(Tokyo,Japan)
MJBizCon(Las Vegas,USA)

7-9 November

16-19 June
8-11 June

27-30 July

23-25 June

11-13 July 

15-17 September

15-17 December

28-30 September

7-9　July

27-29 October

24-26 November

17-19 March

5-7 July

13-15 April
15-19 May

22-25 May
19-21 May

1-4 June

22-24 June

23-26 June

8-10 June

16.January.2021

2021 Exhibition schedule date

17-18 March

26-29 March
25-27 March

27-29 January

https://www.this.ne.jp/en/#
https://translate.google.com/translate?sl=ja&tl=en&u=https://www.seafood-show.com/osaka/#
https://www.tibs.org.tw/en/#
http://caretex.jp/eng
https://www.foodtechpacktech.co.nz/#
https://www.chinanutexpo.com/en/index#
https://www.nikkanseibu-eve.com/food/#
https://restaurant.org/home#
https://www.foomajapan.jp/english/#
https://www.propakcape.co.za/#
https://www.expopackmexico.com.mx/en#
https://www.propakasia.com/ppka/2020/en/index.asp#
https://www.pizzaexpo.com/#
https://www.propakchina.com/en#
https://www.taipeipack.com.tw/en/index.html#
https://www.foodex.co.uk/#
https://www.seafood-show.com/japan/en.php#
https://www.seafoodexpo.com/north-america/#
http://www.seoulfoodnhotel.co.kr/main/main.php#
https://www.packexindia.com/#
https://www.ppma.co.uk/ppma.html#
http://osaka.caretex.jp/#
https://www.gulfoodmanufacturing.com/home#
https://www.jma.or.jp/hospex/etc/next.html#
https://mjbizconference.com/#
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