16.January.2021

	10.January.2021
2021 Exhibition schedule	date
Health & Wellness Japan(Tokyo Japan)	27-29 January
18th Seafood Show Osaka(Osaka Japan)	17-18 March
CHINA FOOD & DRINK FAIR(Chengdu China)	25-27 March
Taipei Int'l Bakery Show(Taipei Taiwan)	26-29 March
Care TEX Tokyo(Tokyo Japan)	17-19 March
Foodtech Packtech(City of Oakland, New Zealand)	13-15 April
CHINA NUTS & ROASTED SEEDS INDUSTRY EXHIBITION(Hefei,China)	15−19 May
Professional Foodservice, Industry & Creation (Fukuoka, Japan)	19-21 May
National Restaurant Association (Chicago, USA)	22-25 May
FOOMA(Aichi,Japan)	1−4 June
Propak Cape(Capetown, Republic of South Africa)	8-10 June
EXPO PACK Mexico(Santa Fe, Mexico)	8-11 June
Propak Asia(Bangkok,Thailand)	16-19 June
Pizza Expo(Las Vegas,USA)	22-24 June
ProPak China(Shanghai,China)	23-25 June
<u>Taipei Pack(Taipei,Taiwan)</u>	23-26 June
Foodex (Birmingham,UK)	5-7 July
23rd International Seafood Show(Tokyo, Japan)	7-9 July
Seafood Expo(Boston,USA)	11-13 July
SEOUL FOOD 2021(Seoul, South Korea)	27-30 July
PackEx India(New Delhi,India)	15-17 September
PPMA(Birmingham,UK)	28-30 September
Care TEX Osaka(Osaka,Japan)	27-29 October
Gulfood Manufacturing(Dubai,UAE)	7-9 November
HOSPEX JAPAN2021(Tokyo,Japan)	24-26 November
MJBizCon(Las Vegas,USA)	15-17 December